Pen
Number
1 21899839
2 20375633
2 23377525
2 23377539
2 23377554
2 23377647
2 21893066
2 21376867
2 21376935
2 21377112
2 21893066
3 21907253
3 19893379
3 22906745
3 22906795
3 21376892
3 20907273
3 22377458
3 22908462
3 21908651
4 14226839
7 24377740
7 24377742
7 24377755
7 24377758
7 24377765
7 24377766
8 23377567
8 23377579
8 23377608
8 23377634
8 23377636
8 23377649
8 23377662
10 19901547

Freezemark

Signalment
HF1AEAEHM
HG1ECACEE
HG1AAADBP
HG1AAEAEF
HG1ACAAHD
HF1AAADAB
HG1AAAABB
HG1AAAAAB
HG1AAAABE
HG1AAAAAB
HG1AAAABB
HG1AAAAAC
HG1AEEAHE
HG1AFAFHE
HG1AAADHC
HG1AAADIE
HG1ACAAAB
HG1AAAAAD
HG1AAAGHE
HG1AAADHE
HF2AAAAAM
HF1AAAAAD
HF1AAAAHE
HF1AAAAHE
HG2AAADAD
HF1AAAABE
HF1AAAABE
HF1FFFFHE
HF1AAAEIE
HF1ADAABB
HF2AAAABE
HF1AAAEEE
HF1ADAABB
HF1ADAAAB
HF1AAAABM

Neck Tag
9839
5633
7525
7539
7554
7647
3066
6867
6935
7112
3066
7253
3379
6745
6795
6892
7273
7458
8462
8651
6839
7740
7742
7755
7758
7765
7766
7567
7579
7608
7634
7636
7649
7662
1547

Animal Description
4 YEAR OLD DUN FEMALE HORSE
5 YEAR OLD SORREL GELDING HORSE
2 YEAR OLD APPALOOSA GELDING HORSE
2 YEAR OLD CHESTNUT GELDING HORSE
2 YEAR OLD BROWN GELDING HORSE
2 YEAR OLD FEMALE HORSE
3 YEAR OLD BAY GELDING HORSE
3 YEAR OLD BAY GELDING HORSE
3 YEAR OLD SORREL GELDING HORSE
3 YEAR OLD BAY GELDING HORSE
4 YEAR OLD BAY GELDING HORSE
4 YEAR OLD BLACK GELDING HORSE
6 YEAR OLD SORREL GELDING HORSE
3 YEAR OLD SORREL GELDING HORSE
3 YEAR OLD BLACK GELDING HORSE
4 YEAR OLD SORREL GELDING HORSE
5 YEAR OLD BAY GELDING HORSE
3 YEAR OLD BROWN GELDING HORSE
3 YEAR OLD SORREL GELDING HORSE
4 YEAR OLD SORREL GELDING HORSE
11 YEAR OLD DUN FEMALE HORSE
1 YEAR OLD BROWN FEMALE HORSE
1 YEAR OLD SORREL FEMALE HORSE
1 YEAR OLD SORREL FEMALE HORSE
1 YEAR OLD BROWN GELDING HORSE
1 YEAR OLD SORREL FEMALE HORSE
1 YEAR OLD SORREL FEMALE HORSE
2 YEAR OLD SORREL FEMALE HORSE
2 YEAR OLD SORREL FEMALE HORSE
2 YEAR OLD BAY FEMALE HORSE
2 YEAR OLD SORREL FEMALE HORSE
2 YEAR OLD SORREL FEMALE HORSE
2 YEAR OLD BAY FEMALE HORSE
2 YEAR OLD BAY FEMALE HORSE
6 YEAR OLD DUN FEMALE HORSE

HMA/Origin
Triple B - HMA (NV)
Challis - Born at Bruneau
Twin Peaks - Born at Bruneau
Twin Peaks - Born at Bruneau
Twin Peaks - Born at Bruneau
Twin Peaks
Jackson Mountains - HMA (NV)
Delamar Mountains - Born at Bruneau
Triple B - Born at Bruneau
Delamar Mountains - Born at Bruneau
Jackson Mountains - HMA (NV)
Goshute - HMA (NV)
Jackson Mountains - HMA (NV)
Silver King - HMA (NV)
Augusta Mountains - HMA (NV)
Delamar Mountains - Born at Bruneau
Goshute - HMA (NV)
Devil's Garden Plateau - Born at Bruneau
Antelope Valley - HMA (NV)
Goshute - HMA (NV)
Twin Peaks - HMA (CA)
Antelope - Born at Bruneau
Antelope - Born at Bruneau
Antelope - Born at Bruneau
Antelope - Born at Bruneau
Antelope - Born at Bruneau
Antelope - Born at Bruneau
Twin Peaks - Born at Bruneau
Twin Peaks - Born at Bruneau
Twin Peaks - Born at Bruneau
Twin Peaks - Born at Bruneau
Twin Peaks - Born at Bruneau
Triple B - Born at Bruneau
Twin Peaks - Born at Bruneau
Antelope - HMA (NV)

Disposition
Eligible for Adoption
Eligible for Adoption
Eligible for Adoption
Eligible for Adoption
Eligible for Adoption
Eligible for Adoption
Eligible for Sale
Eligible for Sale
Eligible for Sale
Eligible for Sale
Eligible for Sale
Eligible for Adoption
Eligible for Adoption
Eligible for Adoption
Eligible for Adoption
Eligible for Adoption
Eligible for Adoption
Eligible for Adoption
Eligible for Adoption
Eligible for Adoption
Eligible for Sale
Eligible for Adoption
Eligible for Adoption
Eligible for Adoption
Eligible for Adoption
Eligible for Adoption
Eligible for Adoption
Eligible for Adoption
Eligible for Adoption
Eligible for Adoption
Eligible for Adoption
Eligible for Adoption
Eligible for Adoption
Eligible for Adoption
Eligible for Adoption

Placed

Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available



