Pen

Pen		a	Nul Tu	
Number	Freezemark	Signalment	Neck Tag	Animal Description
	21899839	HF1AEAEHM	9839	4 YEAR OLD DUN FEMALE HORSE
	20375633	HG1ECACEE	5633	5 YEAR OLD SORREL GELDING HORSE
	23377525	HG1AAADBP	7525	2 YEAR OLD APPALOOSA GELDING HORSE
	23377539	HG1AAEAEF	7539	2 YEAR OLD CHESTNUT GELDING HORSE
	23377554	HG1ACAAHD	7554	2 YEAR OLD BROWN GELDING HORSE
	23377647	HF1AAADAB	7647	2 YEAR OLD FEMALE HORSE
	21893066	HG1AAABB	3066	3 YEAR OLD BAY GELDING HORSE
	21376867	HG1AAAAB	6867	3 YEAR OLD BAY GELDING HORSE
	21376935	HG1AAABE	6935	3 YEAR OLD SORREL GELDING HORSE
2	21377112	HG1AAAAB	7112	3 YEAR OLD BAY GELDING HORSE
	21893066	HG1AAABB	3066	4 YEAR OLD BAY GELDING HORSE
3	21907253	HG1AAAAAC	7253	4 YEAR OLD BLACK GELDING HORSE
3	19893379	HG1AEEAHE	3379	6 YEAR OLD SORREL GELDING HORSE
3	22906745	HG1AFAFHE	6745	3 YEAR OLD SORREL GELDING HORSE
3	22906795	HG1AAADHC	6795	3 YEAR OLD BLACK GELDING HORSE
3	21376892	HG1AAADIE	6892	4 YEAR OLD SORREL GELDING HORSE
3	20907273	HG1ACAAAB	7273	5 YEAR OLD BAY GELDING HORSE
3	22377458	HG1AAAAAD	7458	3 YEAR OLD BROWN GELDING HORSE
3	22908462	HG1AAAGHE	8462	3 YEAR OLD SORREL GELDING HORSE
3	21908651	HG1AAADHE	8651	4 YEAR OLD SORREL GELDING HORSE
4	14226839	HF2AAAAAM	6839	11 YEAR OLD DUN FEMALE HORSE
7	24377740	HF1AAAAAD	7740	1 YEAR OLD BROWN FEMALE HORSE
7	24377742	HF1AAAAHE	7742	1 YEAR OLD SORREL FEMALE HORSE
7	24377755	HF1AAAAHE	7755	1 YEAR OLD SORREL FEMALE HORSE
7	24377758	HG2AAADAD	7758	1 YEAR OLD BROWN GELDING HORSE
7	24377765	HF1AAAABE	7765	1 YEAR OLD SORREL FEMALE HORSE
7	24377766	HF1AAAABE	7766	1 YEAR OLD SORREL FEMALE HORSE
8	23377567	HF1FFFFHE	7567	2 YEAR OLD SORREL FEMALE HORSE
8	23377579	HF1AAAEIE	7579	2 YEAR OLD SORREL FEMALE HORSE
8	23377608	HF1ADAABB	7608	2 YEAR OLD BAY FEMALE HORSE
8	23377634	HF2AAAABE	7634	2 YEAR OLD SORREL FEMALE HORSE
8	23377636	HF1AAAEEE	7636	2 YEAR OLD SORREL FEMALE HORSE
8	23377649	HF1ADAABB	7649	2 YEAR OLD BAY FEMALE HORSE
8	23377662	HF1ADAAAB	7662	2 YEAR OLD BAY FEMALE HORSE
10	19901547	HF1AAAABM	1547	6 YEAR OLD DUN FEMALE HORSE

HMA/Origin Triple B - HMA (NV) Challis - Born at Bruneau Twin Peaks Jackson Mountains - HMA (NV) Delamar Mountains - Born at Bruneau Triple B - Born at Bruneau Delamar Mountains - Born at Bruneau Jackson Mountains - HMA (NV) Goshute - HMA (NV) Jackson Mountains - HMA (NV) Silver King - HMA (NV) Augusta Mountains - HMA (NV) Delamar Mountains - Born at Bruneau Goshute - HMA (NV) Devil's Garden Plateau - Born at Bruneau Antelope Valley - HMA (NV) Goshute - HMA (NV) Twin Peaks - HMA (CA) Antelope - Born at Bruneau Twin Peaks - Born at Bruneau Triple B - Born at Bruneau Twin Peaks - Born at Bruneau Antelope - HMA (NV)

Disposition Placed Eligible for Adoption Available Available Eligible for Adoption Eligible for Adoption Available Eligible for Adoption Available Eligible for Adoption Available Eligible for Adoption Available Eligible for Sale Available Eligible for Adoption Available Eligible for Sale Available Eligible for Adoption Available Eligible for Adoption Available Available Eligible for Adoption Eligible for Adoption Available Eligible for Adoption Available